SDM40E20L /S /C /A
1 of 3
 Document number: DS30298 Rev. 11 - 2
June 2008
© Diodes Incorporated
SDM40E20L /S /C /A
DUAL SURFACE MOUNT SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODE
Features

0.40
25 75 125
Ordering Information (Note 7)
   Part Number Case Packaging
SDM40E20LS-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
SDM40E20LC-7 SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
SDM40E20LA-7 SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
Notes: 7. For packaging details, go to our website at http:// /datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Marking Information
KSW YM
KSW = SDM40E20LS Product
            Type Marking Code
YM = Date Code Marking
Y = Year ex: T = 2006
M = Month ex: 9 = September
KWS = SDM40E20LC Product
    Type Marking Code
YM = Date Code Marking
Y =Year ex: T = 2006
KWA = SDM40E20LA Product
            Type Marking Code
M = Month ex: 9 = September
YM = Date Code Marking KWA YMKWS YM
Y =Year ex: T = 2006
M = Month ex: 9 = September
Date Code Key
 Year  2005  2006  2007  2008  2009  2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015
 Code S T U V W X Y Z A B C
   Month  Jan  Feb  Mar  Apr  May  Jun  Jul  Aug  Sep  Oct Nov Dec
 Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 O N D
电话:0755-83387360  手机：13826508770（王先生） 邮箱: 3007605919@qq.com  网址：www.sztssd.com  地址:深圳市福田区中航路鼎诚国际南座18楼1814室
通
盛
时
代
SDM40E20L /S /C /
Package Outline Dimensions
A
SDM40E20L /S /C /A 3 of 3
 Document number: DS30298 Rev. 11 - 2